
EST. AREA VOLUMEN VOLUMEN

KMS M2 M3 M3

0+00.00 41.630 0.00 0.00

0+020.00 39.970 816.00 816.00

0+040.00 36.750 767.20 1,583.20

0+047.76 38.740 292.90 1,876.10

0+060.00 35.020 451.41 2,327.51

0+080.00 45.240 802.60 3,130.11

0+080.35 36.380 14.28 3,144.40

0+100.00 35.120 702.49 3,846.88

0+108.41 36.780 302.34 4,149.22

0+120.00 48.550 494.49 4,643.71

0+127.89 57.370 417.85 5,061.56

0+140.00 36.240 566.81 5,628.37

0+160.00 67.770 1,040.10 6,668.47

0+171.81 88.980 925.61 7,594.08

0+180.00 79.690 690.70 8,284.79

0+199.02 47.710 1,211.57 9,496.36

0+200.00 55.370 50.51 9,546.87

0+220.00 60.540 1,159.10 10,705.97

0+240.00 51.210 1,117.50 11,823.47

0+244.89 54.770 259.12 12,082.59

0+260.00 51.110 799.92 12,882.51

0+275.14 51.520 776.91 13,659.42

0+280.00 53.720 255.73 13,915.16

0+300.00 50.760 1,044.80 14,959.96

0+314.27 68.810 853.13 15,813.09

0+320.00 86.640 445.36 16,258.45

0+340.00 85.940 1,725.80 17,984.25

0+344.51 63.210 336.33 18,320.59

0+365.00 82.310 1,490.85 19,811.44

0+380.00 85.090 1,255.50 21,066.94

0+400.00 73.720 1,588.10 22,655.04

0+420.00 77.910 1,516.30 24,171.34

0+440.00 77.990 1,559.00 25,730.34

0+465.00 79.583 1,969.66 27,700.00

27,700.00

OBRA DE PROTECCION EN MARGEN IZQUIERDA DEL 

RIO ULUA, SECTOR OMONITA

CORONA: 4.00   TALUD : 1.5 /1

Rasante (Piedra ) = 26.00 m.


